

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	S-2 Contractors Inc.		Knife River Corporation		KNL Industries Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$30,800.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete for 132nd Avenue	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$21,400.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete for Cedar Way	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete for Scott Creek Lane	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$8,110.00	\$ 8,110.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Construction Survey Work	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$6,105.00	\$ 6,105.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	12-Inch Depth Subgrade Stabilization	135	SY	\$70.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$60.40	\$ 8,154.00	\$100.00	\$ 13,500.00
8	Cast Iron Monument Box	2	EA	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
9	Adjusting Boxes	17	EA	\$115.00	\$ 1,955.00	\$120.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$300.00	\$ 5,100.00
10	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2 Inch Deep	13,255	SY	\$3.70	\$ 49,043.50	\$5.70	\$ 75,553.50	\$4.00	\$ 53,020.00
11	Fog Seal	3,085	SY	\$4.00	\$ 12,340.00	\$2.30	\$ 7,095.50	\$6.00	\$ 18,510.00
12	Level 2, 1/2 Inch Dense ACP Mixture With Fibers	995	TON	\$126.00	\$ 125,370.00	\$143.00	\$ 142,285.00	\$135.00	\$ 134,325.00
13	Level 3, 1/2 Inch Dense ACP Mixture With Fibers	770	TON	\$126.00	\$ 97,020.00	\$139.00	\$ 107,030.00	\$135.00	\$ 103,950.00
14	2 Inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	615	SY	\$20.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$21.60	\$ 13,284.00	\$18.00	\$ 11,070.00
15	4 Inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	665	SY	\$30.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$42.40	\$ 28,196.00	\$27.00	\$ 17,955.00
16	Bi-Directional Blue Type IAR Markers	5	EA	\$58.00	\$ 290.00	\$55.30	\$ 276.50	\$55.00	\$ 275.00
17	Thermoplastic, Extruded, Surface, Non-Profiled	9,825	LF	\$1.55	\$ 15,228.75	\$1.50	\$ 14,737.50	\$1.50	\$ 14,737.50
18	Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: Arrows	6	EA	\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$525.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$475.00	\$ 2,850.00
19	Pavement Bar, Type B-HS	100	SF	\$28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$27.70	\$ 2,770.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,000.00
Subtotal for Pavement Rehabilitation					\$ 417,047.25	\$ 498,307.00	\$ 456,892.50		